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一月         1,084,608                   994,370 9.07% 一月 1,084,608 994,370 9.07%

二月            776,681                1,012,162 -23.27% 二月 1,861,289 2,006,532 -7.24%

三月         1,200,200                1,129,490 6.26% 三月 3,061,489 3,136,022 -2.38%

四月         1,136,599                1,190,198 -4.50% 四月 4,198,088 4,326,220 -2.96%

五月         1,032,859                1,015,739 1.69% 五月 5,230,947 5,341,959 -2.08%

六月         1,219,070                1,130,843 7.80% 六月 6,450,017 6,472,802 -0.35%

七月         1,015,937                1,103,237 -7.91% 七月 7,465,954 7,576,039 -1.45%

八月         1,078,917                1,100,299 -1.94% 八月 8,544,871 8,676,338 -1.52%

九月         1,146,918                1,252,008 -8.39% 九月 9,691,789 9,928,346 -2.38%

十月         1,005,853                1,173,643 -14.30% 十月 10,697,642 11,101,989 -3.64%

十一月         1,154,489                1,070,292 7.87% 十一月 11,852,131 12,172,281 -2.63%

十二月         1,279,007                1,349,609 -5.23% 十二月 13,131,136 13,521,891 -2.89%

Total       13,131,136              13,521,891 -2.89% Total 13,131,136 13,521,891 -2.89%
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